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The place from Ipanema (pontal do Parana offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average
price of $5.1.
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The Olympic Diner Menu

Chicken
CRISPY CHICKEN

Brunch

COUNTRY STEAK AND EGGS

Biscuits Aind Gravy

HALF ORDER WITH 2 EGGS

Breakfast On The Side

1 EGG

Uncategorized

RIBEYE STEAK AND EGGS

Griddle Greals

FULL ORDER OF PANCAKES

$8.0

$4.5

$1.0

$9.0

$4.5

HALF ORDER OF PANCAKES $4.0

Ingredients Used
CORN
CORNED BEEF

SIDE OF MEAT $2.8

BREAKFAST SPECIALS $3.0
FULL BREAKFAST #2 SPECIALS $5.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

CHICKEN
BURGER
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Roberts Road, Hilliard, 43026, Opening Hours:
United States Of America, Monday 07:00 -15:00
Ipanema (pontal do Parana Tuesday 07:00 -15:00

Wednesday 07:00 -15:00
Thursday 07:00 -15:00
Friday 07:00 -15:00
Saturday 07:00 -15:00
Sunday 07:00 -15:00
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